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As the world’s first chrome-finished spherical cabins, guests can experience a new era of the Singapore Cable Car
featuring glass-bottomed floors and a reflective exterior.

Exclusively designed for the Singapore Cable Car, the
SkyOrb cabins sport a futuristic reflective-like exterior,
and stand as the world's first chromefinished spherical
cable car cabins.

The colour and shape of the cabin represent a
breakthrough in cable car aesthetics, one that can
only be found in Singapore.

As guests soar above stunning landscapes in the
SkyOrb cabins, the glass-bottom floor provides a
panoramic view of the Mount Faber Peak,
Harboufront, and Sentosa scenery beneath their feet.

At night, a lighted ring surrounds two sides of the cabin S
windows, casting an illuminating glow that imparts a
distinctly futuristic ambience.

Designed and manufactured in Switzerland, each

2.5m tall and 2.3m wide SkyOrb cabin can seat up to six
guests comfortably and boost enhanced air ventilation
with the introduction of double window louvres at the
front and triple windows louvres at the rear.

Seven of these exclusive SkyOrb cabins will join the
current fleet on the Mount Faber Line on 20th March
2024, bringing guests to and from Mount Faber Peak
and Sentosa.

contact us for Sentosa Packages with Singapore Cable Car

FIT Bookings Group Bookings MICE

Chirajit (South Asia) Audrey (Philippines) Quennie (All Markets)
chiranjit@thetraveller.sg audrey@thetraveller.sg quennie@thetraveller.sg

‘ Gina (Philippines) Edith (Sri Lanka, Bangladesh & Pakistan) Sudip (India)
gina@thetraveller.sg edith@thetraveller.sg sudip@thetraveller.sg

KT (Asean & North Asia) Edwin (Asean & North Asia)
kaiteng@thetraveller.sg edwin@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Australig, Europe, USA, Quennie (Australia, Europe, USA,
Middle East, & other Middle East & Other Western
Western Market) Markets)

tony@thetraveller.sg quennie@thetraveller.sg

sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia.

With Best Regards,

Yvonhe Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143 E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg
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